Position

Admin Services Manager
Sr. Accountant

Finance Tech

P/T Finance Clerk

Pt Finance Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Marysville
Marysville
Marysville
Marysville

Marysville

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$74,450
$48,600
$13,525
$10,336

$1,220

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,414
$30,953

$8,933
$155
$0



