Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Services Manager		Marysville	Finance	\$74,450	\$37,414
Sr. Accountant		Marysville	Finance	\$48,600	\$30,953
Finance Tech		Marysville	Finance	\$13,525	\$8,933
P/T Finance Clerk		Marysville	Finance	\$10,336	\$155
Pt Finance Clerk		Marysville	Finance	\$1,220	\$0